12” CHASING LED LIGHTBAR - SINGLE ROW
12” CHASING LED LIGHTBAR - SINGLE ROW
HE-CHASE-B12
© COPYRIGHT 2022 METRA ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 7/22
          SALES
386-257-2956
• Addressable LEDs
•  Heise Connect chasing low voltage
controller included
• Wattage (per light): 33.1W
• Number of White LEDs: 24
• Number of Chase LEDs: 12
• Raw Lumens (per light): 4303lm
•  Current Consumption @ 13.8V
(per light): 2.4A
• IP Rating: IP68
• Input Voltage: 12-24V DC
• Color Temperature: 6000K
• Beam Pattern: Spot
• Beam Angle: 120°
• Dimensions: 1.69”H x 13.19” W x 3.15” D
• Housing Material: Aluminum
• Housing Color: Black
• Membrane: Sealed
• Mounting Bolt Drill: 0.25”
• Lens Material: Polycarbonate
• Hardware Material: 6063 Aluminum
•  Electronics: Integrated-epoxy
Encapsulated
• Operating Temperature: -40°F to 140°F
• Protection: Reverse Polarity
• Mounting: Side
*Not compatible with HE-CHASE-CB
CHASING
RGB LEDS